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{ 1. Name and contact information

Lana Skelo Phone (202) 463-5724

Name 0 % S e e o

Address 1615 H Street, NW i Iskelo@uschamber.com

Emai

City, State Zip sthlngt()ﬁ DC 20062

2. Reporting period for which this activity report is b;iﬁn'g filed
Check | Report | Period | Due Date

x| 2018-2 | 5/1/18-8/31/18 | 9/17/2018 |

SNBSS .|

i 3. List all employers/organizations that you represent as a tobbyist " Use additional reporting forms if necessary.

[ 1. U.S. Chamber Institute for Legal Reform 4
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: 3.

f"a Lobbymg attivity summary - If there was no activity or expenditures, indicate “none.”

i
" None

"s. Expenditures
flf no expenditures, including campaign contributions, mork here

i f you spent money on any public official, employee or member of his or her | Tist the amourns spentin ea f1 a)llowing T
! categones per each employer you rpprﬂsc:m (,omplm and attarh
Expendlture (‘ategorxe:» ‘ fmployer?vf zmployer 7 ;_Ff;sp oyer ployer 4| rmployp rs 1 Em;ﬂ(;yewré lTotal Expendeé IIIIIII
A Meals and Beverages s ’ 5 s i ;_‘“:“i Qo.(;t;;M" ) !
5 |lodgng i 15 s T sem ]
C. Advemsmg 5 | S 9 IS |
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F Cther Expenses ! 1 g ~ R '3 [ $ 5000 i
:b: ] Group Cxpenditures i_} ~ e $‘ : [ s w; s i B _?0,(5;_._ N
H. Cambpaign Contributions i LIST AMOUNT IN "TOTAL EXPENDED” cotpmn, - = — - Q_QL o
‘*I T rorat of all expenéi?{(:r_e_s— s TS 3 I S M,.,L:’ mm..m. J,E’M.-m- _j:?mm M_I Ss,oow‘

i you sponsored or contributed to any group event or shared s“*xpense 25, list the total expended in category 5G immediately above. Complete and
|_attach a Scheduie B for each event. |

6. Lobbyist certification — Please read and sign below.

} To the best of my knowledge, the ‘'nformation cuntained hercon and on any attached matcrials is trur, corresi and complete. | understand that it is
a violation of WV Code §68-3-9 to willfully and <nowingly file - falsc orin mplete r further that if convicted of such anact, |
may be fined, sentenc ail or both,
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